
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
85 

9 
67 
37 
99 
41 
14 
80 
10 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 

Name 
Jr. Livingston 
Jr. Strate 
John W. Walbran 
Charles Hearn 
Mitchell Ferguson 
Randy Acock 
Don Napier 
Stevan Davis 
Sherman Engler 

Class 
FF 
F5 
F5 
FV 
FV 
FF 
F5 
FV 
FV 

Hometown 

TEN 

WNY 

Saint Louis MO 

Houston TX 

Moore SC 

Corpus Christi TX 

Greenwood IN 

Danielsville GA 

Adger AL 

Region 

251277 

1951 

STL 

Hous 

Atl 

STxB 

IND 

Atl 

ALA 

Member_ID 

David H. 

F Russell 

118865 

259549 

213180 

332925_1 

310520 

56649 

110505 

Laps 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

10 

10 

8 

1 

Total Tm 

25:42.197 

24:48.666 

25:56.571 

26:15.884 

26:16.031 

18:58.929 

20:00.694 

16:58.149 

2:09.612 

Best Tm 

1:48.382 

1:51.629 

1:56.539 

1:58.964 

1:59.064 

1:51.531 

2:02.969 

2:04.496 

Make-Model 

Nashville TN 

Alden NY 

2006 Scorpion 2006 

200 7 V olks w ag en  Vortech  

1999 Vorscha GB4 

1 9 9 8  V a n  D ie m e n  R F 9 8 - H o n d a  

2006 QRE Invader 

200 8 Racer's  W ed g e SB -1 

1994 Protoform Vee 

Sponsor 
317829 
White 
Mitchell Racing Services 
Noble Racing 
Maxima Racing Oils 
A co ck  En g in e e r in g /S c o t t  S e g e rs  R a ce  P re p  
Dairy Queen / Mitchell Racing 
H o o s ie r/B u t le r  Eng ine s /R o x a nne sH e a de rs  
Express Oil Change 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Car #14  missing transponder.  Timed manually 
Provisional results posted at 2:20pm 
Official results posted 3:50pm 

Printed: 3/3/2018 3:49:36 PM 

Race Director: Steve Pence 

Operating Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Track: NOLA Motorsports Park  

Sanction: 18-ST-5473-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

89.872 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.382 

Best Speed 

91.344 

Best Lap by 

85 - Jr. Livingston 

 

Voodoo Le Cinq SCCA Super Tour 

Group 2 - F5, FF, FV 

Saturday Official Race Results 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:53:49 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

3/3/2018 01:35 PM 


